Approved Proposals

From 10/08/2021 - 10/19/2021

Change Course

Log

Number

11758-
2021

11796-
2021

11843-
2021

11573-
2021

11354-
2020

11759-
2021

11643-
2021

11875-
2021

Program
Code

EGR
453/553

Title
Biomedical Materials

Diverse Populations in Respiratory
RSC 318 Care (Gerontology for the
Respiratory Therapist)

Intermediate German I: Language

GER 201 and Culture

RTX 302 Leisure, Health, and Wellness

STA Statistical Computing and Graphics
418/518 with R

EGR 435 Mathemat}cal Modeling of

Physiologic Systems

Marketing for Public, Nonprofit and

PNH 640 Health Organizations (Marketing
Health and Human Services)

Composition and Conversation for

SPA 320 Spanish Heritage Speakers

Program Changes

College of Health Professions
Allied Health Sciences

Log
Number

11794-
2021

Title

Bachelor of Science in Respiratory Care - Degree Advancement

Program

Credits

Details

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Usage

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Details

Change Program
Admissions,
Change Program
Other



Padnos College of Engineering and Computing

School of Engineering
Log
Number

11757-
2021

Authors
Name

De Vries, Dawn

Dykes, Bradford
Fernandez Florez, Carmen
Flint, Ann

Place, Mitchell

Rhodes, Samhita
Wooddell, Michelle

Title

Biomedical Engineering

Email

devridaw@gvsu.edu
dykesb@gvsu.edu
fernacar@gvsu.edu

flinta@gvsu.edu

placemit@gvsu.edu

rhodesam@gvsu.edu

wooddelm@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Program
Electives
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