Approved Proposals

From 10/08/2021 - 10/19/2021

Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
11758- 2021	EGR 453/553	Biomedical Materials	3	Change Course Prereqs
11796- 2021	RSC 318	Diverse Populations in Respiratory Care (Gerontology for the Respiratory Therapist)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Title
11843- 2021	GER 201	Intermediate German I: Language and Culture	4	Change Course Delivery Method
11573- 2021	RTX 302	Leisure, Health, and Wellness	3	Change Course Delivery Method
11354- 2020	STA 418/518	Statistical Computing and Graphics with R	3	Change Course Delivery Method, Change Course Usage
11759- 2021	EGR 435	Mathematical Modeling of Physiologic Systems	3	Change Course Prereqs
11643- 2021	PNH 640	Marketing for Public, Nonprofit and Health Organizations (Marketing Health and Human Services)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
11875- 2021	SPA 320	Composition and Conversation for Spanish Heritage Speakers	3	Change Course Delivery Method

Program Changes College of Health Professions Allied Health Sciences

Log Number	Title	Details
11794- 2021	Bachelor of Science in Respiratory Care - Degree Advancement Program	Change Program Admissions, Change Program Other

Padnos College of Engineering and Computing School of Engineering

Log
NumberTitleDetails11757-
2021Biomedical EngineeringChange Program
Electives

<u>rhodesam@gvsu.edu</u> <u>wooddelm@gvsu.edu</u>

Authors
Name

De Vries, Dawn

Dykes, Bradford

Fernandez Florez, Carmen

Flint, Ann

Place, Mitchell

Email

devridaw@gvsu.edu

dykesb@gvsu.edu

fernacar@gvsu.edu

flinta@gvsu.edu

placemit@gvsu.edu

Rhodes, Samhita

Wooddell, Michelle